Plate Number
Make

Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2024/08/23

2023/06/07

2023/11/17

2024/03/26

2025/07/11

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2026/01/19

WE6G846
SKODA
Octavia

Combi 1.0 Tsi E-Tec Mild Hybrid Ambition

MILEAGE

0 KM

29498 KM

48423 KM

59331 KM

87707 KM

TYPE

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

szkoda parkingowa
(pojazd stojacy),
btotnik tylni prawy;;
szkoda parkingowa
(pojazd stojgcy), drzwi
tylne prawe;; szkoda
parkingowa (pojazd
stojgcy), zderzak
przéd;;

/ Przeglad
AUDI,SKODA,VW - olej
507.00

/ Bateria pilota

/ Przeglad okresowy /
Piéra wycieraczek /
gumki / Swiece
zaptonowe / Filtr
pytkowy / Dezynfekcja
klimatyzacji

/ Piéra wycieraczek /
gumki / Ptyn
hamulcowy - wymiana
/ Filtr pytkowy /
Dezynfekcja
klimatyzacji / Przeglad
AUDI,SKODA,VW - olej
507.00 / Badanie
rejestracyjne / Filtr
powietrza

SUPPLIER
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